27. Landeshauptstadtlauf St. Pélten

Naturfreunde St. Pdélten
Kinderlauf - 600 m

Rang

Name

Stlickler Paolo
Reisinger Jonas
Reitbauer Paulina
Wamprechtshammer Dominik
Doupovec Christa
Haslinger Florian
Akkaya Selma
Kellner Elena
Thanner Paul

Jager Paul

Kauderer Fabio
Daxboéck Matteo
Speiser Theo

Ziegler Alexander
Dam Sebastian
Friihwald Angelina
Sulzbacher Florian
Schneeweiss Johanna
Kerschner Niklas
Wohlmertsberger Sebastian
Waldherr Novalee
Lesiak Stefan
Kamaryt Inge

Stulik Maximilian
Berchotteau Hannah
Speiser Gregor
Sandwieser Samuel
Haslinger Livia
Amon Hannah
Rochhart Lena
Hausmann Jennifer
Waldherr Maddox Noel
Mader Alexander
Schreiner Felix

Lind Flora
Sulzbacher Benjamin
Zo6chling Kilian
Teichmann Ida
Rochhart Laura
Kienesberger Jonas
Doupovec Maria
Mader Anna-Lena
Jager Jakob
Zo6chling Lina
Kraushofer Finn
Inzinger Dominik
Christensen Annika
Streit Fabienne

GJ

07
06
07
08
06
07
07
07
06
06
06
08
08
07
07
08
07
06
07
09
06
09
06
07
06
07
09
09
06
06
08
09
09
09
06
09
06
07
08
10
10
09
10
12
10
12
11
12

ERGEBNISBERICHT

Verein

LT Pielachtal

LC Mank

Naturfreunde St. Polten
Wien

Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
Naturfreunde St. Polten
VS Otto Glockel St.Pdlten
Senftenberg

LC Mank

Alpenverein St.Pdlten

St. Polten

LC Mank

Union Obritzberg-Rust
LCU Pyhra
Grof3-Sierning

St. Polten

St. Polten

Naturfreunde St. Polten
Union St. Polten

LC St.Polten

St. Pélten

Naturfreunde Weinburg
VS Otto Glockel St.Pdlten
St. Polten

VS Otto Glockel

Union Obritzberg-Rust
HSV Melk

Naturfreunde St. Polten
VS Otto Glockl St.Pélten
VS Otto Glockel St.Poélten
St. Polten

St. Polten

Tri Team Obergrafendorf
St. Polten

Neidling

St. Polten

St.Veit

VS Otto Glockel St.Poélten
VS Otto Glockl St.Polten
St. Polten

Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
Paulis Laufshop

St. Polten

Harland

Harland

St. Pélten

St.Andra

Fitnice St.Polten

NR

356
398
303
353
321
340
390
306
364
348
355
393
327
372
351
312
346
337
328
396
320
336
3901
394
385
322
392
338
386
388
310
319
374
334
363
345
331
389
387
347
317
397
308
315
314
371
358
302

www.st-poelten.naturfreunde.at

25.05.2015

Zeit

00:02:06,0
00:02:14,3
00:02:22,9
00:02:27,2
00:02:29,4
00:02:32,7
00:02:33,9
00:02:34,5
00:02:37,2
00:02:37,9
00:02:40,2
00:02:41,1
00:02:41,7
00:02:42,1
00:02:42,5
00:02:42,8
00:02:43,2
00:02:43,8
00:02:47,2
00:02:51,9
00:02:54,1
00:02:55,1
00:02:56,8
00:02:57,7
00:03:00,4
00:03:02,5
00:03:04,0
00:03:05,0
00:03:08,8
00:03:11,1
00:03:12,0
00:03:16,3
00:03:21,1
00:03:22,1
00:03:29,0
00:03:30,2
00:03:35,7
00:03:39,4
00:03:42,0
00:03:44,4
00:03:45,7
00:03:48,5
00:04:08,6
00:04:10,4
00:04:11,8
00:05:06,3
00:05:10,9
00:08:35,2

AK/Rang

MU10
MU10
Wu10
MU 8
Wu10
MU10
Wwu10
Wu10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU 8
MU 8
MU10
MU10
Wwu 8
MU10
Wu10
MU10
MU 8
Wu10
MU 8
Wwu10
MU10
Wu10
MU10
MU 8
WU 8
Wu10
Wu10
Wu 8
MU 8
MU 8
MU 8
Wu10
MU 8
MU10
Wu10
Wu 8
M KN
W KN
Wwu 8
M KN
W KN
M KN
M KN
W KN
W KN
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Schilerlauf - 1.800 m

Rang

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

CoNoMLODE

Name

Kernstock Nico
Hausler Martin
Stroh Christopher
Stickler Joel
Wamprechtshammer Benedikt
Stackl Alexander
Forstandlechner Johannes
Zotloterer Flora
Pfeffer Chiara
Reisinger Jonas
Lechner David
Zotloterer Felicita
Lesiak Alexandra
Lechner Klara
Kellner Franziska
Stroh Jacqueline
Kirzel Tim
Haiden Emilie
Windisch Manuel
Mortl Melanie
Berchotteau Elisa
Wieser Felicitas
Dam Samantha

Hobbylauf - 4.000 m

Rang

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.

CoNorLONE

Name

Zo6chling Andreas
Fischer Martin

Hahn Erich

Heinzl Rainer

Heger David

Winter Josef

Muik Dieter

Hollaus Anita

Seidl Gerhard
Hausler Karl, Mag.
Lobinger Erich

Klos Wolfgang
Speiser Alexander
Ruthner Gernot
Hagenauer Axel
Miller Thomas

Niedl Wilhelm
Skarek Josef
Pointner Sabine
Schonfelder Julia
Andrae Franz Eduardo
Kernstock Nico
Stockinger Johann, Dr.
Muhlberger Monika
Herzog Evelin
Zobl-Wessely Rudolf
Schneider Franz
Stroh Christopher
Primerano Martin
Stroh Andreas
Stackl Alexander
Pauli Georg

Andrae Ernst

Kirzel Roland
Wokoun Christoph
Forstandlechner Johannes
Lechner Josef
Wamprechtshammer Benedikt
Sautner Peter

Bauer Inge

Pfeffer Monika

Stroh Susanne
Schneeberger Lydia
Krug Ferry

Lechner David

GJ

00
01
05
05
05

02
02
00
05
03
04
05

03
98
02
05
03
05
04
04
05

GJ

83
74
75
72
84
70
73
79
58
67
55
67
76
71
96
92
52
82
83
86

00
54
62
94
48
75
05

68
05
68
61
64
68
02
73
05
80
70
65
68
92
63
03

Verein

BG/BRG St.Pdolten
Naturfreunde St. Polten
KUS OBV Pro Team

LT Pielachtal

Wien

Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
Union St. Polten

LC Mank
LC Mank
LC Mank

Naturfreunde Weinburg
LC Mank

Senftenberg

KUS OBV Pro Team

St. Polten

VS Otto Glockel St.Pdlten
Altlengbach

St. Polten

VS Otto Glockel St.Podlten
Sportunion Familienfreizeit
Grof3-Sierning

Verein

ASKO Sparkasse Hainfeld
HSV Melk

LT Grafenegg

LC Runnersworld

LV Marswiese

LC Mank

LC Mank

LC Mank

Gansbach

Naturfreunde St. Pdlten
Sportunion Traismauer
KUS OBV Pro Team
Sportunion Traismauer
Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
Athletenschmiede

LC Erdpress

Sportunion Traismauer
Teamarrow

St. Polten

LC Wienerwaldsee
Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
BG/BRG St.Pélten

Freunde d. Laufsportes Austria

LC Wienerwaldsee
USKO Melk

LC OsV

Herzogenburg

KUS OBV Pro Team
LV Falsche Hasen
KUS OBV Pro Team
Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
LC Asparn
Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
LCU Pyhra

Run for fun Krems

St. Pdlten

Mank

Wien
www.parkgutscheine.at
Annaberg

LC Mank

KUS OBV Pro Team
Altlengbach

St. Pdlten

LC Mank

NR

349
362
360
357
352
354
309
401
369
398
400
402
335
399
307
359
384
381
361
405
380
395
350

NR

243
286
247
235
259
294
295
296
283
258
290
228
218
267
409
406
282
264
287
413
270
236
414
285
407
263
288
254
207
249
240
410
269
268
289
214
272
239
293
280
297
253
265
260
274

Zeit

00:06:43,8
00:06:47,1
00:06:51,0
00:06:59,9
00:07:05,5
00:07:06,3
00:07:13,1
00:07:27,6
00:07:32,6
00:07:44,1
00:07:50,9
00:07:52,1
00:08:10,6
00:08:17,0
00:08:22,1
00:08:40,3
00:09:16,6
00:09:22,6
00:09:25,2
00:09:44,6
00:09:45,2
00:09:47,8
00:10:15,8

Zeit

00:14:15,3
00:14:17,5
00:14:32,2
00:15:10,1
00:15:17,2
00:15:32,1
00:15:37,6
00:15:42,4
00:15:49,7
00:15:51,4
00:15:56,8
00:16:04,9
00:16:08,1
00:16:09,1
00:16:20,1
00:16:24,1
00:16:39,2
00:17:16,8
00:17:22,7
00:17:23,2
00:17:27,9
00:17:29,1
00:17:45,8
00:17:56,1
00:18:08,7
00:18:12,3
00:18:17,4
00:18:32,2
00:18:34,7
00:18:41,0
00:18:46,1
00:18:55,6
00:19:03,9
00:19:23,1
00:19:28,4
00:20:12,3
00:20:13,3
00:20:15,9
00:20:24,8
00:20:31,9
00:20:38,0
00:20:55,5
00:21:04,0
00:21:05,6
00:21:08,4

min/km

3:44
3:46
3:48
3:52
3:56
3:56
4:00
4:08
4:11
4:17
4:21
4:22
4:32
4:36
4:38
4:49
5:08
5:12
5:14
5:24
5:25
5:26
5:41

min/km

3:34
3:34
3:38
3:47
3:49
3:53
3:54
3:55
3:57
3:58
3:59
4:.01
4:02
4:02
4:05
4:06
4:10
4:19
4:20
4:20
4:22
4:22
4:26
4:29
4:32
4:33
4:34
4:38
4:38
4:40
4:41
4:43
4:46
4:50
4:52
5:03
5:03
5:04
5:06
5:07
5:09
5:13
5:16
5:16
5:17

AK/Rang
MU16 1
MU16 2
MU12 1
MU12 2
MU12 3
MU12 4
MU14 1
wu14 1
wu16 1
MU12 5
MU14 2
wu12 1
Wwu12 2
Wwu12 3
wu14 2
wu18 1
MU14 3
wu12 4
MU14 4
wu12 5
wu12 6
Wwu12 7
Wwu12 8

AK/Rang
MHOB 1
MHOB 2
MHOB 3
MHOB 4
MHOB 5
MHOB 6
MHOB 7
WHOB 1
MHOB 8
MHOB 9
MHOB 10
MHOB 11
MHOB 12
MHOB 13
MHOB 14
MHOB 15
MHOB 16
MHOB 17
WHOB 2
WHOB 3
MHOB 18
MHOB 19
MHOB 20
WHOB 4
WHOB 5
MHOB 21
MHOB 22
MHOB 23
MHOB 24
MHOB 25
MHOB 26
MHOB 27
MHOB 28
MHOB 29
MHOB 30
MHOB 31
MHOB 32
MHOB 33
MHOB 34
WHOB 6
WHOB 7
WHOB 8
WHOB 9
MHOB 35
MHOB 36



46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

Hoffmann Natalie
Daschner Karin
Osunbor Karin
Thanner Michaela
Denk Ines

Wieser Clemens
Frihwirth Werner
Speiser Julia
Forstandlechner Ewald
Forstandlechner Ulrike
Schneeweiss Doris
Aspermayr Silvia
Hoffmann Melitta
Stackl Claudia

Wieser Claudia

Kock Harald, Mmag.
Schopper Martin

Kern Michaela

Stroh Jacqueline
Wamprechtshammer Klaus
Summer Jan

Summer Anita

Pfeffer Sonja

Maier Peter
Durrschmid Markus, Dr.
Dirrschmid Zara

Mortl Daniela

Kirzel Andrea

93
63
63
99
91
03
64
81
62
67
66
80
70
75
71
72
77
55
98
67
03
74
71
61
71
00
00
64

Union Radrennteam Pielachtal
HSV Marathon Wr.Neustadt
St. Pélten

Harland

Sportunion Familienfreizeit
Greiling

Union Obritzberg-Rust-Hain
St. Polten

St. Polten

Naturfreunde St. Pdlten
Boéheimkirchen
Prinzersdorf

Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
Sportunion Familienfreizeit
Boéheimkirchen
Boéheimkirchen

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
KUS OBV Pro Team

Wien

Sportunion Familienfreizeit
Sportunion Familienfreizeit
LC Mank

Union TRI-TEAM Ober-
RV Albatros

St. Polten

St. Polten

LCU Pyhra

292
271
412
255
415
262
204
217
215
211
222
279
201
241
261
278
275
219
244
238
277
276
256
257
221
220
284
266

00:21:11,4
00:21:13,2
00:21:44,5
00:21:51,9
00:21:52,7
00:21:55,8
00:22:03,9
00:22:10,1
00:22:26,1
00:22:26,6
00:22:30,9
00:22:51,3
00:23:13,2
00:23:20,3
00:23:27,6
00:23:28,7
00:23:29,3
00:23:35,4
00:23:43,8
00:24:44,5
00:25:21,8
00:25:23,7
00:25:47,5
00:28:09,7
00:30:40,9
00:30:41,6
00:31:55,7
00:33:25,2

5:17
5:18
5:26
5:28
5:28
5:28
5:31
5:32
5:36
5:36
5:37
5:43
5:48
5:50
5:52
5:52
5:52
5:53
5:55
6:11
6:20
6:20
6:26
7:02
7:40
7:40
7:58
8:21

WHOB
WHOB
WHOB
WHOB
WHOB
MHOB
MHOB
WHOB
MHOB
WHOB
WHOB
WHOB
WHOB
WHOB
WHOB
MHOB
MHOB
WHOB
WHOB
MHOB
MHOB
WHOB
WHOB
MHOB
MHOB
WHOB
WHOB
WHOB

10
11
12
13
14
37
38
15
39
16
17
18
19
20
21
40
41
22
23
42
43
24
25
44
45
26
27
28



Hauptlauf - 10.000 m

Rang

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
50.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

CoNoMLODE

Name

Wallner Wolfgang
Schneeweiss Florian
Unterhuber Thomas
Reisinger Martin
Teubel Christoph
Sandwieser Herbert
Scheichel Thomas
Herbst Gerald
Marouschek Markus
Kalousek Josef
Aigelsreiter Wolfgang
Hinterhofer Roland
Heiss Christoph
Pyringer Stefano
Vorderderfler Markus
Giefing Werner

Lind Karl

Kleemann Josef
Waldschiitz Alois
Treipl Gerald

Wirrer Daniel
Dorflinger Gunther
Sunk Helmut
Feyertag Herbert
Pfeffer Andreas
Kolafa Thomas
Bierbaumer Gerhard
Haidinger Markus
Gstéttner Leopold
Jager Robert
Datzinger Thomas
Muller Markus
Ostermann Andreas
Wallner Kevin
Hubmayer Christian
Brezovsky Karl
Kraushofer Arnold
Hintermayr Erich
Zotloterer Franz
Ziegler Bernhard
Hager Engelbert
Stiickler Franz
Dirlinger Christian
Daxboéck Andreas
Williwald Christian
Kénigsberger Fritz
Bugajski Adam
Fragner Walter
Denk Peter
Swojanovsky Dominik
Hindler Christofer
Felber Andreas
Kauderer Markus
Jeil Julian
Neumayer Gerald
Riedler Michael
Emm Silvia
Muhlberger Harald
Starkl Peter
Eugl-Wabnig Jutta
Windisch Karin

Lehr Ludwig
Schildendorfer Gerlinde
Hasanoski Safet, DI
Dirlinger Claudia
Schafschetzy Achim
Niederhametner Franz
Schwager Stephanie
Mader Ernst

Weyrer Reinhold
Hinterberger Adelheid
Brunnsteiner Robert

GJ

64
94
85
76
82
74
70
88
88
86
68
91
92
96
78
61
77
68
71
75
92
75
60
64
71
72
70
90
82
70
65
65
84
92
69
57
68
69
68
68
64
55
70
76
69
62
74
61
63
94
01
73
78
86
62
86
71
58
59
81
68
54
64
60
72
59
61
86
74
60
62
85

Verein

LAG NO Mitte
Naturfreunde St. Polten
LC Wienerwaldsee
LC Mank

LC Mank

HSV Melk

SV Lurs Maissau

LC Neufurth

LG Medizinmann
Loosdorf

HSV Melk

Egger lauft/LC Mank

SV Garsten

Behamberg

MSV Wr.Neustadt
Naturfreunde St. Polten
SV Riveg Lunz/See
TRV Radstudio Krems
Steinabruckl

LC Erdpress
Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
LT Pielachtal

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
LC Mank

SKVG Pottenbrunn
ASKO Sparkasse Hainfeld
Lauftreff Grafenegg
Wirmla

Wien

Sportunion Traismauer
Bad Voslau

LCU Pyhra

ASKO Sparkasse Hainfeld
LCU Pyhra
Donaumand| Wallsee
Privat

ASKO Delta Fitness Marchtrenk
Union Ober-Grafendorf
LCU Pyhra
Puchenstuben

LT Pielachtal

St. Polten

Georg Fischer Fittings
ORF Laufsport
Rabenstein

MSZ Biega
Naturfreunde St. Polten
LCU Pyhra

Traisen

Wien

Wien

St. Pélten

Three Giants

Team Arrow

Neulengbach

LC Wienerwaldsee

LCU Pyhra

Union TriTeam Ober-Grafendorf
ASK Ortner Loosdorf

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
LT Pielachtal

Romano Rat

St. Polten

LC Strasshof

Trasdorf

Wien

Melk

Bergrettung Freiland
Naturfreunde Ochsenburg
St. Polten

NR
100

172
112
175
62
125
65
157
76
162
155
159
132
114
98
14
144
126
28
160

91
168
52
158
102
49
39
12
166
153
170
23
137
110
118
33
115
54
161
171
123
66
169
63
165
127
173
103
44
48
41
147
89
73
67
131
134
117
51
11
152
72
120
80
145
105
61
124
164
31

Zeit

00:33:39,0
00:35:21,1
00:35:40,9
00:35:54,9
00:36:31,6
00:36:53,6
00:36:57,9
00:37:06,9
00:37:40,1
00:37:47,4
00:37:50,0
00:38:22,2
00:38:24,1
00:38:30,8
00:38:31,4
00:38:32,6
00:38:53,2
00:39:16,3
00:39:19,0
00:39:20,6
00:39:25,7
00:39:55,5
00:39:58,0
00:40:21,7
00:40:40,9
00:40:47,1
00:40:56,6
00:41:01,0
00:41:11,1
00:41:28,2
00:41:47,1
00:41:47,9
00:42:29,8
00:42:33,7
00:42:38,1
00:42:46,6
00:43:20,9
00:43:21,6
00:43:26,9
00:43:35,7
00:43:50,4
00:44:14,6
00:44:23,1
00:44:26,7
00:44:48,8
00:44:49,9
00:45:09,2
00:45:10,8
00:45:28,7
00:45:50,2
00:46:07,0
00:46:10,4
00:46:11,1
00:46:18,7
00:46:36,3
00:46:43,6
00:47:03,1
00:47:06,2
00:47:23,5
00:47:26,7
00:47:37,7
00:47:41,6
00:47:45,2
00:48:02,9
00:48:05,2
00:48:10,9
00:48:35,6
00:48:40,7
00:49:18,9
00:49:52,2
00:49:54,0
00:49:59,1

min/km

3:22
3:32
3:34
3:35
3:39
3:41
341
3:43
3:46
3:46
3:47
3:50
3:50
351
351
351
3:53
3:55
3:56
3:56
3:56
3:59
3:59
4:02
4:04
4:04
4:05
4:06
4:07
4:08
4:10
4:10
4:14
4:15
4:16
4:16
4:20
4:20
4:20
4:21
4:23
4:25
4:26
4:26
4:29
4:29
4:31
4:31
4:32
4:35
4:37
4:37
4:37
4:38
4:40
4:40
4:42
4:43
4:44
4:44
4:46
4:46
4:46
4:48
4:48
4:49
4:51
4:52
4:56
4:59
4:59
4:59

AK/Rang
M 50 1
M 20 1
M 30 1
M 30 2
M 30 3
M 40 1
M 40 2
M 20 2
M 20 3
M 20 4
M 40 3
M 20 5
M 20 6
MU20 1
M 30 4
M 50 2
M 30 5
M 40 4
M 40 5
M 40 6
M 20 7
M 40 7
M 50 3
M 50 4
M 40 8
M 40 9
M 40 10
M 20 8
M 30 6
M 40 11
M 50 5
M 50 6
M 30 7
M 20 9
M 40 12
M 50 7
M 40 13
M 40 14
M 40 15
M 40 16
M 50 8
M 60 1
M 40 17
M 30 8
M 40 18
M 50 9
M 40 19
M 50 10
M 50 11
M 20 10
MU20 2
M 40 20
M 30 9
M 20 11
M 50 12
M 20 12
W 40 1
M 50 13
M 50 14
W 30 1
W 40 2
M 60 2
W 50 1
M 50 15
W 40 3
M 50 16
M 50 17
W 20 1
M 40 21
M 50 18
W 50 2
M 30 10



Rang

73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.

Name

Wogerer Alexander
Zochling Adolf
Wieseneder Markus
Swed Friedrich
Maier Markus
weissenbdck Paulina
Stadler Monika
Gram Johann

Blum Wilhelm
Kellner Sylvia
Eigner Daniel

Mayr Harald

Mader Jurgen
Ratteneder Josef
Ziola Paulina

Kuran Wolfgang
Pristauschek Harald
Pauli Felix
Reitbauer Beatrix
Kristen Adi

Dirlinger Nico

Lind Christian
Christensen Martin
Rosenberger Florian
Schibich Sonja
Kramer Julia
Kramer Manfred
Maier Johann, Ing.
Zugriegel Walter
Z6chling Marina
Hindler Melanie
Endl Christina
Hackl Corina
Pichler Birgit

Faschingeder Gabriele
Tiefenbéck Hannelore

Zippenfenig Franz
Willomitzer Erich
Oppel Rudolf

GJ

90
54
88
41
72
75
63
46
38
77
80
59
71
48
90
64
83
40
74
61
02
67
80
70
83
98
62
51
50

00
83
88
67
64
53
37
42
30

Verein

Loosdorf

Union St. Veit/Gélsen
St. Pélten

Wien

St. Polten

ULC Klosterneuburg
Egger lauft

Union Ober-Grafendorf
Ansfelden

Senftenberg

SU Team Athletenschmiede
TVCW

Paulis Laufshop

LAG NO Mitte

Polska Team

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
Ober-Grafendorf

LC Asparn
Naturfreunde St. Pélten
St. Polten

St. Polten

Neidling

St.Andra

Linz

Stdssing

Pottenbrunn
Pottenbrunn
Naturfreunde St. Polten
LC Wienerwaldsee

St. Polten

Wien

St. Polten

LC Mank

Wien

Wien

Wien

SKVG Pottenbrunn

St. Polten

Askd Delta Marchtrenk

NR
116

104
82
154
174
148
74
34

36
20
87
55
163
13
59
167

121
27
50
26

142
84
86

177
38
18
a7
29

156
19
30
25
97
43
32

Zeit

00:50:08,6
00:50:12,1
00:50:13,6
00:50:20,6
00:50:30,3
00:50:33,3
00:50:48,7
00:50:59,3
00:51:12,0
00:51:13,6
00:51:21,1
00:51:32,4
00:51:34,5
00:52:03,1
00:52:27,2
00:52:51,3
00:53:17,6
00:53:32,1
00:53:52,4
00:54:10,7
00:54:22,9
00:54:36,7
00:54:38,2
00:54:58,4
00:56:03,5
00:56:10,8
00:56:11,3
00:56:33,5
00:57:05,1
00:57:13,3
00:57:48,9
00:58:29,3
01:00:20,9
01:02:17,3
01:04:53,8
01:06:29,5
01:09:57,4
01:09:59,5
01:10:00,8

min/km

5:01
5:01
5:01
5:02
5:03
5:03
5:05
5:05
5:07
5:07
5:08
5:09
5:09
5:12
5:14
5:17
5:19
5:21
5:23
5:25
5:26
5:28
5:28
5:29
5:36
5:37
5:37
5:39
5:42
5:43
5:47
5:50
6:02
6:13
6:29
6:38
6:59
6:59
7:00

AK/Rang

M 20
M 60
M 20
M 70
M 40
W 40
W 50
M 60
M 70
W 30
M 30
M 50
M 40
M 60
W 20
M 50
M 30
M 70
W 40
M 50
MU20
M 40
M 30
M 40
W 30
Wwu20
M 50
M 60
M 60
W 20
Wwu20
W 30
W 20
W 40
W 50
W 60
M 70
M 70
M 80

13
3
14

1
22
4
3
4
2
2
11
19
23
5
2

20
12
3
5
21
3
24
13
25

2
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